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Saturday 4 May 2024

CDIY Freestyle Competition Est 9.15 - 9.47
Judges: E - Sandra Hotz (USA), H - Connie Murray (AUS), C- Elke Ebert (GER), M- Maria Schwennesen (AUS), B - Brenda Minor (CAN)
Nominations, subject to qualifying Indoor
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner
7414  Adelaide Hill William Bates NSW-AUS Christine, William Bates
8 Amsterdam Olivia Gillispie VIC-AUS Olivia Gillispie
767  Baumann's Diorella Hannah Rockwell NSW-AUS Hannah Rockwell
Scratched
56 Bello Gallico Klara Denny NSW-AUS Klara Denny
CDIU25 Grand Prix Freestyle, sponsored by IRT (International Racehorse Transport) Est 10.00 - 11.03
Judges: E - Sunhill Shivdas (IND), H - Sue Hobson (NZL), C- Sandra Hotz (USA), M - Elke Ebert (GER), B- Maria Schwennesen (AUS)
Nominations, subject to qualifying Indoor
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner
8577 BCRomanov Lexy Stansfield NSW-AUS Lexy Stansfield
2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance VIC-AUS Brooke Mance
4178 Gymaniji Lucy Cochrane NZL Lucy Cochrane
189  Prequel Tanisha Ryan NSW-AUS Tanisha Ryan
8491 RonanR Maddison Vallender NSW-AUS Maddison Vallender
123 SWS Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC-AUS Amy Bachmann
320 Taittinger VDS Dana Krause VIC-AUS Dana Krause
FEl Intermediate A/B Freestyle, sponsored by Equestrian Services Pty Ltd Est 11.15 - 12.19
Judges: E - Connie Murray (AUS), H - Brenda Minor (CAN), C-Jobina Kennedy (AUS), M- Sue Hobson (NZL), B- Sandra Hotz (USA)
Nominations, subject to qualifying Indoor
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner
7630 Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins (AOR) NSW Amanda Jakins
5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue  Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
5856 DS Burlington Bertie Amelia Kristan NSW Moira Kelly
2564  Genuine River Amy Bachmann VIC Julie Scougall
3477 Reflection R Tess Gunn NSW Tess Gunn
6321 Remi Lauries Joy Danielle McMahon QLb Danielle McMahon
6638 Rosabella R Holly Barnes (AOR) NSW Holly Barnes
1456 Royalty R Serena Ireland NSW Serena Ireland
338  Scarlatti Mio VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb Emma Flavelle-Watts
979  Wealth Pamela Bice NSW Pamela Bice
CDI 1* Intermediate | Freestyle, sponsored by Shockeméhle Sports Est 3.45 - 6.09
Judges: E - Sandra Hotz (USA), H - Sunhill Shivdas (IND), C-Jane Ventura (AUS), M - Connie Murray (AUS), B- Linda Warren-Davey (NZL)
Nominations, subject to qualifying Indoor
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner
334  Bloomfield Sekuona Justine Greer VIC-AUS Karen Hunt
498  Challenger Florencia R Rochelle King Andrews NSW-AUS Rochelle King Andrews
401  CP Charmore Alycia Targa NSW-AUS Katherine Strelein
1022 Dante Quando OLD Charlie Welsh VIC-AUS Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
252490 Fanfare MH Casey Burton NZL Judith Matthews
6393 Federation Danielle Keogh QLD-AUS Danielle Keogh
1626 Fiderstar Rosann Tyler NSW-AUS Rosann Tyler
382  Finley Zoe Dennis VIC-AUS Zoe Dennis
8203 Karizmah Bellerine Sophie Artup NSW-AUS Jenny Stock
833  Lets Charmeux Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW-AUS Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
908  Lord Larry Robyne Smith NSW-AUS Robyne Smith
1858 Quarterland Sally Rizzuto NSW-AUS Vicky Newman
7529 Remi Vigneron Matthew Lord QLD-AUS Cheryl O'Brien
4838  SF Austin Celeste Amezdroz NSW-AUS Armani Makaj
3897 Sugarloaf Amnesty John Thompson NZL Celeste Amezdroz
6876 Tarrendene Heidi Kaitlin Dooney QLD-AUS Kaitlin Dooney
CDI3* Grand Prix Freestyle, sponsored by Equestrian NSW Est 7.00 - 9.06
Judges: E - Maria Colliander (FIN), H - Linda Warren-Davey (NZL), C - Maria Schwennesen (AUS), M - Brenda Minor (CAN), B- Elke Ebert (GER)
Nominations, subject to qualifying Indoor
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner
952  Bronze BoyR Rozzie Ryan NSW-AUS Heath Ryan
9129 BZ Rafael Breanna Tillitzki NSW-AUS Breanna Tillitzki
580  CP Dresden Charlotte Phillips NSW-AUS Jane Bruce
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248124 Don Vito MH

4287  Estupendo
4885 Ferrero Chocolate Box
1769 Fonzielll
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander
64 Ibicus
490  Penny Hill Park Sophia
931  Platypus Run Firenz
8101 Remember Me
Scratched
1750 Histoire Do

Saturday 4 May 2024

Wendi Williamson
David McKinnon
Sheridyn Ashwood
Justine Greer
Jodie Dunstan
Caroline Wagner
Mark Kiddle

Emily James (AOR)
Jessica Clark

Marvin Smink

FEI Pony Individual, sponsored by Animal Therapeutics
Judges: E - Angela Huai (CHN), C - Virginia Creed (AUS), M - Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time BN
8:30 AM P1794
8:38 AM P801
8:46 AM P222
8:54 AM P169
9:02 AM P7894

Horse
Bamborough Disco
Mr Buck Meister
Theodore Maple BSP
Benita PD
Reitland's Obama

Rider
Paige Eastgate
Marley Yates
Aurora Cape
Bianca Griffiths
Abby Weel

CDU Freestyle, sponsored by The Weel Family

Judges: E - Virginia Creed (AUS), H- Angela Huai (CHN), C - Maria Colliander (FIN), M - Carol Eivers (NZL), B-

Nominations, subject to qualifying

Time BN Horse
7748  AEA Prestino
1175 Arnage Royal Edition
5651 BJK Caspian
471  Challenger Jacaranda
2304 Drum Of Fun
7852  Engel d'Ottie
752 FreshmanR
1102 Glyndower Brea Galahad
5511 Jag Classique
3378 Just Dance
4894  Phenomenon
2905 Rubinell

Rider
Zoe Nelson
Angelina Thompson
Claudia Smith
Allesandra King-andrews
Shiva Wiedemann
Zara-Jane Mead
Emma Hutchinson
Bianca Griffiths
Zali Greeney
Jake Parbery
Tia Rose Mckenzie
Maddison Vallender

FEl Intermediate Freestyle CDN, sponsored by Capricorn Australia
Judges: E - Carol Eivers (NZL), C- Virginia Creed (AUS), M - Sunhill Shivdas (IND)

Time BN Horse
1877 Callum Park Damascus
1451 Camden
95 Ferdi |

727  Good Time

494  Gwandalan Snowman
5 Jaybee Ali

8573  Koko Flash

7106  Prominence

2046  SPH Sir Oktagonal

2683 SR Penhaligon

Scratched
4938 CougarV
6763 Bellara Belvedere

Rider
Susan Elekessy
Jenny Bray
Mark Kiddle
Ava Halloran
Deborah Fulwood
Shanon McKimmie
Kathy Mckinnon (AOR)
Julie Bland
Anne-Catherine Preuss
Katherine Bennett (AOR)

Emily Ballard
Amanda Finnimore (AOR)

Advanced 5.2 - AOR, sponsored by KC Equestrian
Judges: E - Robyn Targa (NSW), C- Jane Ventura (VIC), M- Sue Birch (NSW)

Time BN
9:00 AM 1260
9:09 AM 2904

Horse
Blueberry 20
Trackstein Florida

9:18 AM 539  Caspari 36
9:27 AM 729  Confusius SDM
9:36 AM 9870 FredericoR
9:45 AM 6366 Fiesta

Rider
Terry Ann Drysdale (AOR)
Emily Turner (AOR)
Kay Knight (AOR)
Eliza Mylon (AOR)
Katie Stewart (AOR)
Madison Clarke (AOR)

NZL Wendi Williamson
NSW-AUS Vivien Lipshut
NSW-AUS Sheridyn Ashwood
VIC-AUS Justine Greer, Sharyn McCombe, Mark Nicholls
NSW-AUS Jodie Dunstan
VIC-AUS Caroline Wagner
NSW-AUS Mark Kiddle
NSW-AUS Emily James
NSW-AUS Jessica Clark
VIC-AUS Sharon Roberts
Arena1A
State-FN Owner
NSW Paige Eastgate
NSW Marley Yates
NSW Aurora Cape
NSW Sophie Griffiths
NSW Abby Weel
Est 9.30 - 10.50
JobinaKennedy (AUS)
Arena1A
State-FN Owner
NSW-AUS Zoe Nelson
NSW-AUS Angelina Thompson
NSW-AUS Claudia Smith
NSW-AUS Rochelle King-andrews
NSW-AUS Shiva Wiedemann
QLD-AUS Zara-Jane Mead
NSW-AUS Emma Hutchinson
NSW-AUS Caitlin Griffiths
NSW-AUS Zali Greeney
NSW-AUS Katina Smith
NSW-AUS Tia Rose Mckenzie
NSW-AUS Hayley Gilbert
Est 11.30 - 12.50
Arena1A
State-FN Owner
NSW Susan Elekessy
VIC Jenny Bray
NSW Carolyn Lieutenant
NSW Ava Halloran
NSW Deborah Fulwood
VIC Wendy Marshman
NSW Kathy Mckinnon
QLD Julie Bland
NSW Anne-Catherine Preuss
NSW Katherine Bennett
QLb Emily Ballard
QLb Amanda Finnimore
Arena 2B
State-FN Owner
NSW Terry Ann Drysdale
NSW Emily Turner
NSW Kay Knight
NSW Eliza Mylon
NSW Katie Stewart
QLb Madison Clarke
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9:54 AM
10:03 AM
10:12 AM
10:21 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM
11:36 AM
11:45 AM
11:54 AM
12:03 PM
12:12 PM
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2188
1103

7005
506

2018
68
3440
1656
6952
1763
392
6790
9637

CP Samsara

BB Lush

De Lorenzo K

Leoch White Rose
Break

Regal Don Debonair
Maybelle Matilda

KC Bellino
Chapplehurst Furstenhall
Basali

Fernleigh Florentina
Dusty Rivers Q Wood
James 008

F1 Don Schumann

Saturday 4 May 2024

Emily Gubbins (AOR)
Linda Saunders (AOR)
Gwen Paddon (AOR)
Melissa Coleiro (AOR)

Georgia Davenport (AOR)
Michele Olivier (AOR)
Rhiannon Isaacs (AOR)
Victoria Murphy (AOR)
Jan Mastin (AOR)

Karma Wilson (AOR)
Mikaela Pohlner (AOR)
John Potter (AOR)
Katherine Bennett (AOR)

NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
NSW
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Emily Gubbins
Linda Saunders
Gwen Paddon
Melissa Coleiro

Georgia Davenport
Michele Olivier
Rhiannon Isaacs
Victoria Murphy
Jan Mastin

Karma Wilson
Mikaela Pohlner
John Potter
Katherine Bennett
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Advanced 5.3 - AOR,sponsored by Prydes Easifeed
Judges: H- Linda Warren-Davey (NZL), C - Adam Riess (VIC), B- Deirdre Stock (NSW)

Time
9:00 AM
9:09 AM
9:18 AM
9:27 AM
9:36 AM
9:45 AM
9:54 AM
10:03 AM
10:12 AM
10:21 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM
11:36 AM
11:45 AM
11:54 AM
12:03 PM
12:12 PM

BN

506

68
2018
6952
3440

392
1763
1656
9637
6790

1260
539
9870
2904
729
1103
6366
7005
2188

Horse
Leoch White Rose
Maybelle Matilda
Regal Don Debonair
Basali
KC Bellino
Dusty Rivers Q Wood
Fernleigh Florentina
Chapplehurst Furstenhall
F1 Don Schumann
James 008
Break
Blueberry 20
Caspari 36
Frederico R
Trackstein Florida
Confusius SDM
BB Lush
Fiesta
De Lorenzo K
CP Samsara

Rider
Melissa Coleiro (AOR)
Michele Olivier (AOR)
Georgia Davenport (AOR)
Jan Mastin (AOR)
Rhiannon Isaacs (AOR)
Mikaela Pohlner (AOR)
Karma Wilson (AOR)
Victoria Murphy (AOR)
Katherine Bennett (AOR)
John Potter (AOR)

Terry Ann Drysdale (AOR)
Kay Knight (AOR)

Katie Stewart (AOR)
Emily Turner (AOR)

Eliza Mylon (AOR)

Linda Saunders (AOR)
Madison Clarke (AOR)
Gwen Paddon (AOR)
Emily Gubbins (AOR)

State-FN
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
QLb
NSW
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Melissa Coleiro
Michele Olivier
Georgia Davenport
Jan Mastin
Rhiannon Isaacs
Mikaela Pohlner
Karma Wilson
Victoria Murphy
Katherine Bennett
John Potter

Terry Ann Drysdale
Kay Knight

Katie Stewart
Emily Turner

Eliza Mylon

Linda Saunders
Madison Clarke
Gwen Paddon
Emily Gubbins



